KZTL - rezultati o

kmetije spluzeno,

absolutno (M+2) goe Obacno s
Mohor - 3 ey
il
Porenta Primoz 0:45:37
88  Zitnik Urban m M1 0:46:20 196 2
362  Ursi¢ Janez m M2 0:46:44 192 3
8 Bregar Metod m M2 0:47:45 188 4
14  Beke Matej m M2 0:48:32 184 5
319 Hercog Marko m M1 0:48:55 180 6
523 Pavsek Janez m M2 0:49:05 176 7
532  Zavodnik Boris m M2 0:49:32 171 8
31 Hafner Boris m M1 0:50:41 167 9
7 Udovi¢ Klemen m M2 0:50:45 163 10
4 Rozman Ales m M3 0:51:42 159 11
148  Juvan Miha m M2 0:51:55 155 12
410 Kilinar Tina z z 0:52:00 151 13
16  Galin Bojan m M3 0:52:04 147 14
331  Carman Matej m M1 0:52:36 143 15
315 Risti¢ Dejan m M2 0:52:42 139 16
177  Torkar Gregor m M2 0:52:46 135 17
51  Brenk Matjaz m M2 0:53:02 131 18
32  Thaler Matjaz m M2 0:53:11 127 19
49  Zajc Robert m M2 0:53:11 127 19
419  Zavbi Andrej m M3 0:53:25 118 21
2 Pirnar Janez m M3 0:54:20 114 22
542  Prpar Vlado m M3 0:54:27 110 23
30  Hudmal Roman m M3 0:54:39 106 24
405 Pivk Miha m M1 0:56:04 102 25
12 Stefe Janez m M3  0:56:34 98 26
1 Udovi¢ Janez m M3 0:57:24 94 27
333 Bijol Janez m M2 0:57:50 90 28
150 JernSek Tomaz m M1 0:59:35 86 29
462 Sajovec Andrej m M2 0:59:37 82 30



73
85
595
394
238
408
175
82
36
447
501
521
564
475
34
565
337
57
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Kozjek Tina
Drole Boris
Podviz Gregor
Celesnik Tamara
Vrec€ar Branko
Kosec Natasa
Kotar DuSan
Jeler Lidija
Jelenc lvo Janez
Rupar Franc
Sipelj Spela
Verbi€¢ UrSka
Fekonja Peter
GradiSar Andreja
Krofl Drago
Ferlan Andreja
Markun Barbara
LipovSek Bojan

Kert Anton

Ne 3 N 3 N N 3 3 N 3 N 3 N3 30N

N¢

SN S

0:59:53
0:59:58
1:00:57
1:01:01
1:03:19
1:03:39
1:03:53
1:05:44
1:07:55
1:08:19
1:08:25
1:09:25
1:10:13
1:13:50
1:14:26
1:16:51
1:17:17
1:18:59
1:29:00
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KZTL - rezultati
M1 (mogki do 35 let)

Mohor - 3
il i
Porenta Primoz 0:45:37

88  Zitnik Urban m M1 0:46:20 171 2

319 Hercog Marko m M1 0:48:55 143 3

31 Hafner Boris m M1 0:50:41 114 4

331  Carman Matej m M1  0:52:36 86 5

405 Pivk Miha m M1 0:56:04 57 6

150 JernSek Tomaz m M1 0:59:35 29 7



KZTL - rezultati
M2 (moski od 36 do 49 let)

Mohor - 3
e e
Ursic Janez 0:46:44
8 Bregar Metod m M2 0:47:45 188 2
14  Beke Matej m M2 0:48:32 175 3
523 Pavsek Janez m M2 0:49:05 163 4
532  Zavodnik Boris m M2 0:49:32 150 5
7 Udovi¢ Klemen m M2 0:50:45 138 6
148  Juvan Miha m M2 0:51:55 125 7
315 Risti¢ Dejan m M2 0:52:42 113 8
177  Torkar Gregor m M2 0:52:46 100 9
51 Brenk Matjaz m M2 0:53:02 88 10
32  Thaler Matjaz m M2 0:53:11 75 11
49  Zajc Robert m M2 0:53:11 63 12
333  Bijol Janez m M2 0:57:50 50 13
462 Sajovec Andrej m M2 0:59:37 38 14
595  Podviz Gregor m M2 1:00:57 25 15
564  Fekonja Peter m M2 1:10:13 13 16



KZTL - rezultati
M3 (moski nad 50 let)

Mohor - 3
el il
Rozman Ales 0:51:42
16 Galin Bojan m M3 0:52:04 188 2
419  Zavbi Andrej m M3  0:53:25 175 3
2 Pirnar Janez m M3 0:54:20 163 4
542  Prpar Vlado m M3 0:54:27 150 5
30  Hudmal Roman m M3 0:54:39 138 6
12 Stefe Janez m M3 0:56:34 125 7
1 Udovi¢€ Janez m M3 0:57:24 113 8
85  Drole Boris m M3 0:59:58 100 9
238  Vrecar Branko m M3 1:03:19 88 10
175  Kotar Du8an m M3 1:03:53 75 11
36  Jelenc Ivo Janez m M3 1:07:55 63 12
447  Rupar Franc m M3 1:08:19 50 13
34  Krofl Drago m M3 1:14:26 38 14
57  Lipovsek Bojan m M3 1:18:59 25 15
212  Kert Anton m M3 1:29:00 13 16



KZTL - rezultati

Z (zenske)
Mohor - 3

410 Kilinar Tina z 0:52:00

73  Kozjek Tina v4 z 0:59:53 180 2
394 Celesnik Tamara z z 1:01:01 160 3
408 Kosec Natasa z Z 1:03:39 140 4
82 Jeler Lidija z z 1:05:44 120 5
501 Sipelj Spela v4 z 1:08:25 100 6
521  Verbi¢ Urska z z 1:09:25 80 7
475  Gradi$ar Andreja z z 1:13:50 60 8
565 Ferlan Andreja pA z 1:16:51 40 9
337  Markun Barbara z z 1:17:17 20 10



KZTL - rezultati

WMA
Mohor - 3
e i e
Galin Bojan 0:52:04 0:42:48
8 Bregar Metod m 0:47:45 0:43:11 196 2
4 Rozman Ales m 0:51:42 0:44:26 192 3
14  Beke Matej m 0:48:32 0:44:37 188 4
419  Zavbi Andrej m 0:53:25 0:44:42 184 5)
1 Udovi¢€ Janez m 0:57:24 0:45:02 180 6
2 Pirnar Janez m 0:54:20 0:45:04 176 7
362  Ursi¢ Janez m 0:46:44 0:45:22 171 8
523 Pavsek Janez m 0:49:05 0:45:29 167 9
29  Porenta Primoz m 0:45:37 0:45:37 163 10
410 Kilinar Tina z 0:52:00 0:46:02 159 11
88  Zitnik Urban m 0:46:20 0:46:19 155 12
85  Drole Boris m 0:59:58 0:47:03 151 13
542  Prpar Vlado m 0:54:27 0:47:36 147 14
30  Hudmal Roman m 0:54:39 0:47:47 143 15
532  Zavodnik Boris m 0:49:32 0:48:39 139 16
319 Hercog Marko m 0:48:55 0:48:55 135 17
7 Udovi¢ Klemen m 0:50:45 0:48:55 131 18
12 Stefe Janez m 0:56:34 0:49:02 127 19
148  Juvan Miha m 0:51:55 0:49:16 122 20
51 Brenk Matjaz m 0:53:02 0:49:56 118 21
31 Hafner Boris m 0:50:41 0:50:23 114 22
36  Jelenc Ivo Janez m 1:07:55 0:50:44 110 23
177  Torkar Gregor m 0:52:46 0:50:52 106 24
315 Risti¢ Dejan m 0:52:42 0:51:29 102 25
447  Rupar Franc m 1:08:19 0:51:34 98 26
32  Thaler Matjaz m 0:53:11 0:51:38 94 27
49  Zajc Robert m 0:53:11 0:51:57 90 28
331 Carman Matej m 0:52:36 0:52:17 86 29
73  Kozjek Tina z 0:59:53 0:53:00 82 30



333
394
462
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34
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408
405
82
595
150
501
521
565
475
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57
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Bijol Janez
Celesnik Tamara
Sajovec Andrej
Kotar Dusan
Krofl Drago
Vrec€ar Branko
Kosec Natasa
Pivk Miha

Jeler Lidija
Podviz Gregor
Jerndek Tomaz
Sipelj Spela
Verbi¢ UrSka
Ferlan Andreja
Gradisar Andreja
Markun Barbara
Fekonja Peter
LipovSek Bojan

Kert Anton

3 3 3 3 N
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0:57:50
1:01:01
0:59:37
1:03:53
1:14:26
1:03:19
1:03:39
0:56:04
1:05:44
1:00:57
0:59:35
1:08:25
1:09:25
1:16:51
1:13:50
1:17:17
1:10:13
1:18:59
1:29:00

0:53:36
0:54:01
0:54:48
0:54:54
0:55:01
0:55:50
0:55:50
0:55:53
0:56:36
0:57:24
0:59:35
1:00:34
1:01:29
1:01:38
1:03:00
1:03:47
1:04:01
1:07:17
1:17:49
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